PENNSYLVANIA ARABIAN GAMES A & B
CELEBRATING OUR 46th YEAR!

Enjoy — Learn — Improve — Excel
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PENNSYLVANIA

ARABIAN HORSE
ASSOCIATION

All Breed Instructional Clinics
Friday, June 23, 2023

USEF Local Competition/USDF/AHA/WDAA
Approved Concurrent Region 15 Shows
Friday June 23 through Sunday, June 25, 2023

All Breed Opportunity Classes

Centre County Grange Fairgrounds
169 Homan Ln, Centre Hall, PA

Entry Close June 5, 2023

Welcome once again to the scenic Centre County Grange Fairgrounds at Centre Hall, a
great facility in a beautiful setting. Please come take advantage of our clinics and

shows. We have added more classes for juniors and classes open to all breeds. This
show is a unique event.



PENNSYLVANIA ARABIAN GAMES A & B
June 23-25, 2023
Centre Hall Grange Fairgrounds, Centre Hall, PA
Sponsored by Pennsylvania Arabian Horse Association

Entries close on June 5, 2023

SHOW COMMITTEE

1Y 32T Cricket Gates, cjgatesshowservicesllc@gmail.com
ShOW SECTEIATY ...\ttt e Cricket Gates, cjgatesshowservicesllc@gmail.com
46 Essex Rd, Camp Hill, PA 17011

717.579.1565

SEABIING. ..o Cricket Gates, cjgatesshowservicesllc@gmail.com
Dressage & Sport Horse Coordinator. ...........ooeviiiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiiineenn. Sari Bolnick, sabolnick59@gmail.com
Clinic Schedule. ..o e Rachael Harze, rshyodi@aol.com

OFFICIALS
Show A
Halter/PleasUIE. . ...ttt Deb Thomas “R”, Haddam, CT
Sport Horse IH/Dressage/Western Dressage (Sunday)....................... Karen Winn “R/R” (DR/WD), Lexington, KY
Working Hunters/Sport Horse US...... ..o Deb Thomas “r”, East Haddam, CT
Show B

Halter/PlEaSUIE. . ..ottt e Ted Lange “r”, Windsor, SC
Dressage/Western Dressage (Friday)..........c.oooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiian... Karen Winn “R/R” (DR/WD), Lexington, KY
Sport Horse TH/US . ... Carol Delacy “R” (Hunter), Alden, NY
N 151221 (¢ Kara Stark McGrew, Newton, NJ
L Keith Fink
Veterinarian On Call...............coooiiiiiiii i Straley Large Animal Veterinary Services, Bellefonte, PA
Phone number will be available at the show

S 1 0 [ P Scott Eckenrode
F N 111101011 1TSS TP Pat McQuiston
4T 40T 1] 1< PP Robert McEntee

CLINICIANS
Western, Hunter, Country Pleasure, Beginners, Equitation, Walk/Trot, Sport Horse U/S..............cooiiiiiiiinninnnn. Bob Bennett

Showmanship and Trail........c..ooiiiiiriiii et rteereesteesrne s s e reesseessneneesenesenene e RACDAE] Harze



2023 Games Clinician

Bob Bennett, Jr, owner of Bob Bennett Training, LLC is
located in Swansea, South Carolina. Bob has trained and/
or shown horses to national wins in Sport Horse In-Hand,
Sport Horse Under Saddle, Halter, Western Pleasure, Sad-
dleseat, Hunter Pleasure, Hunter Over Fences, Dressage,
and coached winners in Showmanship, Horsemanship,
and Equitation. Bob is also a USEF 'R" Arabian National/
Regional Judge and 'r' Friesian/ Andalusian/Lusitano USEF
judge.

We are excited to have such an accomplished trainer as our
clinician this year!

Saturday Evening Exhibitor Dinner

Pulled Pork—Mac & Cheese—Cole Slaw
Applesauce—Rolls—Drinks—Dessert

$8—preorder with your entries
Tickets will be limited at the show



OVERVIEW SCHEDULE

THURSDAY Stalls and office will be available beginning at NOON. In hand trail Clinic at 6pm.
FRIDAY Clinics approximately 7:30am to 5:00pm. Follow your schedule.
Dressage & Western Dressage at 8:00am. Working Hunter classes at 8:30am.
Sport Horse In Hand not before 1pm. Pick your time slot.
SATURDAY Classes 9:00am.
Dressage & Western Dressage at 8:00am.
SUNDAY Classes 8:00am.

Dressage at 8:00am.

INSTRUCTIONAL SESSIONS — ALL BREEDS
Friday June 23, 2023

Clinics are offered to Adults and Juniors in the following disciplines: Sport Horse Under Saddle, Hunter Pleasure,
Western Pleasure, Country Pleasure, Walk/Trot, Equitation, Ranch, Showmanship, In Hand Trail, and Trail.

Games Package participants may choose to attend up to TWO clinics with your horse. You may watch all other clin-
ics free of charge. You may purchase additional clinics. See Clinic Sign-Up Sheet.

Walk/Trot riders SHOULD choose the appropriate aged walk/trot clinic and one additional clinic. Instructor will
not ask riders to canter/lope if you tell them that you do not canter.

All clinic participants ENCOURAGED to wear protective headgear.

PLEASE FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY WHEN FILLING OUT THE CLINIC SHEET. BE
SURE TO ENCLOSE IT WITH YOUR SHOW ENTRY BLANK.

GAMES FEES

PACKAGE PRICE: $150.00

Please enter the Games Package price on the Clinic Sheet and on the Entry Blank. This is a one-horse/one-rider
package. Included in the package is the following:

One horse stall. ($100 value) No bedding provided. You may order on entry blank. Games t-shirt ($10 value).

Up to 2 clinics with your horse. ($20 value) You may attend all other clinics as a spectator for free.

DUE TO INCREASED INTEREST IN THE CLINICS POST ENTRIES ARE NO LONGER ACCEPTED



FEE SCHEDULE

Box or Tack Stall $100 Working Hunter Warm Up Round $5/round
Shavings $8 Working Hunter Division $75
Early Arrival/Sunday Layover $25/stall/day Exhibition Hunter Divisions $50
Regular Classes $35 AHA Results Fee per horse per show  $5
Championship Classes $35 AHA 9-90 Fee per horse per show $5
All Lead Line Classes Free Office Fee per horse $30
All Breed/Opportunity/Exhibition Classes $12 Camper Space (Thu-Sun) $160
All Dressage Tests (Eng/West) $35 BBQ Dinner Tickets $10
TBA Class Fee $25 Credit Card Convenience Fee 3%
Incomplete Entry Fee $10 Post Entry Fee per Horse $25
INFORMATION AND RULES

Add/scratches Additional classes may be added without penalty except dressage and western dressage. Entries must
be made prior to the close of the preceding session. Even exchanges for post entries and scratches will be allowed
provided they are done at the same time. Entry fees will not be returned for scratched classes.

Awards Regular classes—six ribbons. Championship classes—six ribbons and trophies.
Breeding In Hand Classes will use the in-ring procedure with comparative judging.

Calls for Classes/Tack Holds The PA system is to be considered a courtesy only. Tack holds will be honored for
back to back classes only. The office must be notified before the session begins.

Entries must be postmarked by JUNE 5, 2023. All entries postmarked after June 5 will be considered post entries
and an additional fee of $25 per horse will be charged. Arabian and half-Arabian entries must include a copy of reg-
istration papers. Include copies of AHA memberships cards and horse ID cards, for every owner, exhibitor, coach,
and trainer, if applicable. ALL SIGNATURES AND COMPLETE FEES ARE REQUIRED FOR EVERY ENTRY.

Bedding Shavings are available on the grounds. Pre-orders are encouraged and can be ordered on the entry blank.
Extras can be ordered in the show office. Hay and grain are not available on the grounds. Straw is prohibited.

Horse Health Requirements All horses must present a current negative Coggins dated within 12 months of the
show, proof of flu/rhino vaccination dated within 6 months of the show. Out of state horses need a CVI dated with-
in 30 days of the show. In state horses need a CVI dated within 6 months of the show.

EVERY CLASS OFFERED HEREIN WHICH IS COVERED BY THE RULES AND SPECIFICATIONS OF
THE CURRENT USEF RULE BOOK WILL BE CONDUCTED AND JUDGED IN ACCORDANCE THERE-
WITH.”



LIABILITY: You assume the risk of equine activities pursuant to Pennsylvania Law.

INDEMNITY AND RESPONSIBILITY All entries are accepted with the understanding that neither PAHA, the
Centre County Grange Fair- grounds, the Show, the Show Committee, nor any Show Official will be held responsible
for any loss, damage, or injury to any horse exhibited or any article of any kind. All horses shall be under the control
and direction of the Show Committee but solely at the risk of the exhibitor, who will be responsible for any loss, dam-
age or injury to any person, animal or property occasioned by him, and the exhibitor shall indemnify the above men-
tioned parties against any and all loss, damages and liability thus occasioned, including, but not limited to, any and all
legal costs, including attorney fees, which may be incurred as a result thereof. Submitting of any entry form to the
Show shall constitute an acceptance by each person signing same of the provisions herein set forth.

Motorized Vehicle Statement Minors who do not have a valid driver’s license which allows them to operate a mo-
torized vehicle in the state in which they reside will not be permitted to operate a motorized vehicle of any kind, in-
cluding, but not limited to, golf carts, motorcycles, scooters, or farm utility vehicles, on the competition grounds of
licensed competitions. Minors who have a valid temporary license may operate the above described motorized vehi-
cles as long as they are accompanied by an adult with a valid driver’s license. The parent/legal guardian or individual
who signs the entry blank as a parent or guardian of a minor operating a motorized vehicle in violation of this rule are
solely responsible for any damages, claims, losses or actions resulting from that operation. Violations of this rule will
be cause for penalties against those responsible for the child committing the offense. Wheelchairs and other mobility
assistance devices for individuals with disabilities are exempt from this rule. The unsafe use of personal electronic
transport devices, as determined by the competition officials and management in their sole discretion, that do not re-
quire a driver’s license to operate, including but not limited to segways, hover boards, and single wheeled scooters is
prohibited on competition grounds. Operating such devices in areas where people gather may be deemed “unsafe use”
if there is a risk of harm to others. If the operator of the device is a minor, the parent/legal guardian or individual who
signs the entry blank as a parent or guardian of a minor operating the device in violation of this rule is accountable
and may be subject to penalties. Wheelchairs and other mobility assistance devices for individuals with disabilities are
exempt from this rule.

Non-Member Fees AHA requires every owner, trainer, rider, driver, handler or coach who does not possess a current
COMPETITION membership card pay a $35 Single Event Membership Fee per person per show. Youth showing in
only the walk-trot 10 & under classes and those only showing in the opportunity classes are exempt from all member-
ship fees.

Opportunity/All Breed Classes are open to all horses and/or riders. If a horse/rider is ONLY entered in all breed
classes, they are exempt from AHA and USEF membership and/or horse fees. Points/qualifications are not earned
with these classes.

Post Entries will be accepted for all classes except dressage and western dressage and the clinics. A $25 fee will be
charged per horse for entries not received by the entry deadline. There are no class post entry fees. For our conven-
ience, you may start a show account by leaving a signed, blank check with the secretary.

Registry Requirements A copy of the registration certificate showing proof of ownership must be submitted with the
entry form at the time of making entry. In case of a lessee, pending transfer, contract of sale, or cash sale, a copy of
the registration certificate must be submitted, along with proof of lease or ownership and these documents must be
attached to the copy of the registration certificate and must contain the correct registered name and number of the
horse, date, and the signature of the seller or lessee.

Refunds In case of injury or illness of horse or rider before the event, a vet certificate or medical excuse is required
before 8 am of the first day of the event. Scratches during the show require a vet certificate. Entry fees will be re-
funded. In cases of a complete event scratch of horse or rider, all fees except the office fee will be refunded. Refunds
will be mailed within 30 days.

Rings and Footing Arena 50’ X 300’ — sand mix. Outside rings 140’ X 230’ — sand & screenings. Dressage arena -
140’ X 230’ — sand & screenings.



Shavings will be available on the show grounds. We encourage you to pre-order shavings on your entry blank. Ex-
tras can be purchased in the show office.

Stallions are prohibited in all lead line and walk-trot 10 & under classes.

Stabling will not be reserved unless pre-paid. Stalls are available beginning noon on Thursday and must be vacated
by Sunday 6pm. Stalls are permanent with doors. Anyone using an unassigned stall will be charged a stall fee plus
$25. Stall assignments are final unless changed by the stable manager. If you are laying over Sunday night, the stall
fee must be pre-paid. Microwaves, refrigerators, crockpots, commercial grade fans and air conditioners are not per-
mitted in the barns. DO NOT SHOW UP WITHOUT CALLING FOR STALLS FIRST.

Walk-Trot 10 & Under The rider must never have been judged in a class at a licensed competition that requires a
canter or lope. Exception: short stirrup reining and walk-trot cross rails.

Walk-Trot 11 & Over The rider cannot cross enter into any class requiring a canter or lope at the same competition.

AHA MEMBERSHIP STATEMENT: EACH COMPETITOR (THIS INCLUDES AT LEAST ONE REC-
ORDED OWNER AND ALL TRAINERS, RIDERS, DRIVERS, HALTER HANDLERS, COACHES AND
THE PERSON(S) SIGNING THE ENTRY BLANK) IN AN ARABIAN HORSE ASSOCIATION RECOG-
NIZED ARABIAN DIVISION, AT THE TIME OF ENTRY INTO A COMPETITION, MUST SUBMIT A
COPY OFA VALID AHA MEMBERSHIP/COMPETITION CARD, JOIN AHA OR PAY AN AHA SINGLE
EVENT MEMBERSHIP FEE PER COMPETITOR. WHEN AN AGENT SIGNS FOR THE OWNER AT AN
AHA RECOGNIZED COMPETITION BOTH THE OWNER AND AGENT MUST BE MEMBERS OF AHA
OR PAY THE AHA SINGLE EVENTMEMBERSHIP. SINGLE EVENT MEMBERSHIP IS NOT AC-
CEPTABLE AT AHA REGIONAL OR NATIONAL COMPETITIONS. EXHIBITORS IN WALK-TROT
CLASSES ARE EXEMPT FROM AHA MEMBERSHIP REQUIREMENTS AT QUALIFYING COMPETI-
TIONS, BUT MUST HAVE AN AHA MEMBERSHIP WITH COMPETITION CARD AT AHA REGIONAL
OR NATIONAL COMPETITIONS. EXHIBITORS IN LEAD LINE CLASSES OR PARENTS/GUARDIANS

SIGNING FOR MINORS ARE EXEMPT FROM AHA MEMBERSHIP REQUIREMENTS. (BOD 5/12)
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Directions To The Grounds
GPS ADDRESS: 169 Homan Lane, Centre Hall PA 16828

From the West: US 322E/199 around State College. Exit 45E turn left - go 6 miles; entrance on left, but watch for

Grange Fairgrounds sign on right. If you get to the light at the intersection with the Sheetz, you’ve gone too far.

From the East: US 322W to Potters Mills; turn right onto PA 144 to Old Fort; turn left on Rt 45 (Sheetz is on your right), go 1/2 mi,
entrance on right but watch for Grange Fairgrounds sign on left.

From the East via Rt 80: Exit at Bellefonte; follow Rt 220/199 to US 322E Exit at Rt 45E - turn left for 6 miles; entrance on left but
watch for Grange Fairgrounds sign on right. If you get to the light at the intersection with the Sheetz, you’ve gone too far

NOT RECOMMENDED: Hauling a trailer up the mountain on Rt 144 from Pleasant Gap through Centre Hall — it is curvy and steep!

Diesel fuel is available at the Sheetz, however, it is tight. Fuel up before you arrive.

LR R R R R R SR R R R S R R R S S R R R R R SR S S R R R R R R R R R R S R S R SR R R R R R SR SR SR R TR R R TR R S R R R SR R R SR R SR R R SR R S R R R R R R R R R R R R R S R R R R R R R R S

TBA Classes

Any class on the AHA Class List or that is recognized by AHA may be purchased except any class requiring cows, trail, dressage,

hunter/jumper, western dressage, combined driving, driven dressage, or carriage driving classes requiring cones or obstacles.




Friday 8am - Hunter Ring Friday - Hunter Ring Cont'd Friday - 8am - Covered Arena

Judge: Thomas Judge: Winn

1 360 Arabian Hunter Hack 2’ OPEN 38 1059 AHA/AA Working Hunter 2’6”ATR A 68 2201 A/HA/AA WDAA Intro Test 4

2 776 HA/AA Hunter Hack 2’ OPEN 39 1059 AHA/AA Working Hunter 2’6”ATR B 69 2301 A/HA/AA WDAA Basic Test 4

3 364 Arabian Hunter Hack 2’ ATR 40 1042 AHA/AA Working Hunter 2'6”ATR U/S 70 2401 A/HA/AA WDAA Level 1 Test 4

4 770 HA/AA Hunter Hack 2’ ATR 41 1126 AHA/AA Working Hunter 2’6”ATR CH 71 2501 A/HA/AA WDAA Level 2 Test 4

5 0000 Exh All Breed Hunter Hack 2' Open 42 1210 A/HA/AA Green Working Hunter 2'6” A 72 2551 A/HA/AA WDAA Level 3 Test 4

6 2056 Arabian Working Hunter 2’ A 43 1210 A/HA/AA Green Working Hunter 2’6” B 73 2570 A/HA/AA WDAA Level 4 Test 4

7 2056 Arabian Working Hunter 2’ B 44 1211 A/HA/AA Green Working Hunter 2'6” U/S. 74 A/HA/AA WDAA Level 5 Test 4

8 2057 Arabian Working Hunter 2’ U/S 45 1212 A/HA/AA Green Working Hunter 2’6” CH 75 790 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 3

9 2058 Arabian Working Hunter 2’ CH 46 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2'6 A 76 797 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 3

10 3012 HA/AA Working Hunter 2’ A 47 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2'6 B 77 1807 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 3

11 3012 HA/AA Working Hunter 2’ B 48 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2'6 U/S 78 815 A/HA/AA USEF Third Level Test 3

12 3013 HA/AA Working Hunter 2’ U/S 49 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2'6 CH 79 823 A/HA/AA USEF Fourth Level Test 3

13 3014 HA/AA Working Hunter 2’ CH 50 2398 A/HA/AA Modified Working Hunter 2'9” A 80 434 A/HA/A Dressage Seat Equatation Medal JTR

14 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2" A 51 2398 A/HA/AA Modified Working Hunter 2'9” B — e e ————_—,——
15 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2’ B 52 2397 A/HA/AA Modified Working Hunter 2'9” U/S I_Rides are limited to 26 and 2 rides per horse. 1
16 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2’ U/S 53 2399 A/HA/AA Modified Working Hunter 2'9” CH | ) N |
17 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2’ CH 54 946 A/HA/AA Eq over Obstacles 2'9” ATR - _REIe_s ma_VE‘E r_un_m_cl_as_s o_rd_er_. ___1
18 360 Arabian Hunter Hack 2’3” OPEN 55 945 A/HA/AA Eq over Obstacles Medal 2'9” JTR

19 766 HA/AA Hunter Hack 2'3” OPEN 56 1041 A/HA/AA Working Hunter 3’ A After Dressage - Not Before 1pm

20 346 Arabian Modified Working Hunter 2'3” ATR A 57 1041 A/HA/AA Working Hunter 3’ B Judges: Winn & Delacy

21 346 Arabian Modified Working Hunter 2’3” ATR B 58 1042 A/HA/AA Working Hunter 3'U/S 81 39 Arabian SHIH Mares Any Age

22 2391 Arabian Modified Working Hunter 2’3” ATR U/S 59 1043 A/HA/AA Working Hunter 3’ CH 82 43 Arabian SHIH Mares Any Age ATH

23 355 Arabian Modified Working Hunter 2’3” CH 60 1597 A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross Rails W/T 10 & Under 18” A 83 385 Arabian SHIH Mares Any Age JTH

24 842 HA/AA Modified Working Hunter 2'3” ATR A 61 1597 A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross Rails W/T 10 & Under 18” B 84 53 Arabian SHIH Geldings Any Age

25 842 HA/AA Modified Working Hunter 2’3” ATR B 62 1598 A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross Rails W/T 10 & Under 18” U/S 85 57 Arabian SHIH Geldings Any Age ATH

26 2394 HA/AA Modified Working Hunter 2’3” ATR U/S 63 1599 A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross Rails W/T 10 & Under 18” CH 86 387 Arabian SHIH Geldings Any Age JTH

27 844 HA/AA Modified Working Hunter 2’3” CH 64 2036 A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross Rails 18” ATR A 87 46 Arabian SHIH Stallions Any Age

28 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2'3” A 65 2036 A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross Rails 18” ATR B 88 50 Arabian SHIH Stallions Any Age ATH

29 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2’3’ B 66 2039 A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross Rails 18” ATR U/S 89 475 HA/AA SHIH Mares Any Age

30 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2'3” U/S 67 2037 A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross Rails 18” ATR CH 90 479 HA/AASHIH Mares Any Age ATH

31 0000 Exh All Breed Working Hunter 2'3” CH — ————————— 91 490 HA/AA SHIH Mares Any Age JTH

32 946 A/HA/AA Mod.Eq over Obstacles 2'3”ATR 92 494 HA/AA SHIH Geldings/Stallions Any Age

w
w

945 A/HA/AA Mod Eq over Obstacles Medal 2’3”JTR
1600 A/HA/AA Working Hunter 14.2 & U 2’6" A

1600 A/HA/AA Working Hunter 14.2 & U 2’6" B

1602 A/HA/AA Working Hunter 14.2 & U 2’6” U/S
1601 A/HA/AA Working Hunter 14.2 & U 2'6” CH

93 498 HA/AA SHIH Geldings/Stallions Any Age ATH
94 492 HA/AA SHIH Geldings Any Age JTH
95 1695 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Showmanship ATH

I
|
|
|
JI After SHIH - Not Before 6pm - Indoor Arena

Judges: Winn & Delacy
96 1548 HA/AA Sport Horse U/S WT 10 & Under
97 335 Arabian Sport Horse U/S OPEN
98 1095 HA/AA Sport Horse U/S AOTR
99 1065 Arabian Sport Horse U/S ATR
100 773 HA/AA Sport Horse U/S OPEN

Only one warm-up round per
horse/rider combination.
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Saturday 9am - Indoor

Judges: Delancy & Thomas
Judges: Thomas & Lange

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

773
337
777
335
1548
774
336
0000
1371
918
1
26
14
400
450

HA/AA Sport Horse U/S LIMIT HORSE
Arabian Sport Horse U/S AOTR

HA/AA Sport Horse U/S ATR

Arabian Sport Horse U/S LIMIT HORSE
Arabian Sport Horse U/S WT 10 & Under
HA/AA Sport Horse U/S CHAMP

Arabian Sport Horse U/S CHAMP

Exh All Breed Showmanship OPEN
A/HA/AA Showmanship AATH

A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH

Arabian Mare Breeding Any Age OPEN
Arabian Geldings In Hand Any Age OPEN
Arabian Stallion Breeding Any Age OPEN
HA/AA Mare Breeding Any Age OPEN
HA/AA Geldings In Hand Any Age OPEN

Saturday 1pm - Indoor

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

1231
590
0000
190
97
2344
290
907
0000
735
1335
1261
620
95
198
0000
0000
0000
733
0000
3006
3026
951

A/HA/AA Carriage Driving Turnout
HA/AA Mounted Native Costume OPEN
Exh All Breed English Pleasure (all seats)
Arabian Western Pleasure LIMIT HORSE
Arabian Country English Pleasure AOTR
HA/AA Ranch Rail Pleasure OPEN
Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
A/HA/AA W/T Equitation 10 & Under
Exh All Breed Western Pleasure

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR
A/HA/AA W/T Equitation 11 & Over ATR
HA/AA Western Pleasure LIMIT HORSE
Arabian Country English Pleasure OPEN
Arabian Western Pleasure ATR

Exh All Breed Lead Line 8 and Under
Exh All Breed Lead Line OFF LEAD 8 & U
Exh All Breed WALK HALT 8 and Under
HA/AA Hunter Pleasure OPEN

Exh All Breed Equitation (all seats)
Arabian Ranch Riding OPEN

HA/AA Ranch Riding OPEN

A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship ATR

Saturday Not Before 6pm Indoor

Judges: Lange & Thomas

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

1227
1235
946
540
292
1261
190
622
104
2571
2417
150

192

542

290

620
1733

A/HA/AA Carriage Driving Working
A/HA/AA Carriage Driving Reinsmanship
A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq NTJ JTR
HA/AA Country English Pleasure OPEN
Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR
A/HA/AA W/T Pleasure (all seats) 11 & Over ATR
Arabian Western Pleasure OPEN

HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR
A/HA/AA Western Dressage Suitability
A/HA/AA Western Dressage Hack
Arabian Mounted Native Costume OPEN
TBA

TBA

Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR

HA/AA Country English Pleasure AOTR
Arabian Hunter Pleasure LIMIT HORSE
HA/AA Western Pleasure OPEN

Arabian Ranch Rail Pleasure OPEN

TBA

TBA

Saturday 8am - Covered Arena

Judges: Winn
160 2201
161 2201
162 2201
163 2201
164 2301
165 2301
166 2301
167 2301
168 2401
169 2401
170 2401
171 2401
172 2501
173 2501
174 2501
175 2501
176 2551
177 2551
178 2570
179 2570
180

181

182 1382
183 1382
184 1382
185 1807
186 1807
187 1807
188 1810
189 434

A/HA/AA WDAA Intro Level Test 1
A/HA/AA WDAA Intro Level Test 2
A/HA/AA WDAA Intro Level Test 3
A/HA/AA WDAA Intro Level Test 4
A/HA/AA WDAA Basic Level Test 1
A/HA/AA WDAA Basic Level Test 2
A/HA/AA WDAA Basic Level Test 3
A/HA/AA WDAA Basic Level Test 4
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 1 Test 1
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 1 Test 2
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 1 Test 3
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 1 Test 4
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 2 Test 1
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 2 Test 2
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 2 Test 3
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 2 Test 4
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 3 TOC
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 3 TOC
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 4 TOC
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 4 TOC
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 5 TOC
A/HA/AA WDAA Level 5 TOC
A/HA/AA USDF Intro A ATR
A/HA/AA USDF Intro B ATR
A/HA/AA USDF Intro C ATR
A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 1
A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 2
A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 3
A/AA USEF Second Level Test 3 ATR
A/HA/AA Dressage Seat Medal JTR

Rides are limited to 60 and 3 rides per horse.

Classes may not run in order.



Sunday 8am - Indoor

Judge:

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Thomas & Lange

918
1512
2078
2018
2734
1156
1446
2854

890

95

629

733

299

540
0000
0000

891
1262

741

96
291
621
541
190
733

1388
1394
179
691
183
695
210
645
216
651
1778
2352

A/HA/AA W/T Showmanship 10 & Under
Arabian Performance Halter Mares

Arabian Performance Halter Geldings

Arabian Performance Halter Stallions

Arabian Ranch Horse Conformation

HA/AA Performance Halter Mares

HA/AA Performance Halter Geldings

HA/AA Ranch Horse Conformation

A/HA/AA W/T Pleasure 10 & Under

Arabian Country English Pleasure LIMIT HORSE
HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure LIMIT HORSE

Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR

HA/AA Country English Pleasure LIMIT HORSE
Exh All Breed W/T Pleasure (all seats) 10 & Under
Exh All Breed W/T Pleasure (all seats) 11 & Over
A/HA/AA W/T Pleasure 10 & Under CHAMP
A/HA/AA W/T Pleasure 11 & Over CHAMP
HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR

TBA

Arabian Country English Pleasure CHAMP
Arabian Hunter Pleasure CHAMP

HA/AA Western Pleasure CHAMP

HA/AA Country English Pleasure CHAMP
Arabian Western Pleasure CHAMP

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure CHAMP

Lunch Break TBA
Arabian In Hand E/W Trail OPEN
HA/AA In Hand E/W Trail OPEN
Arabian English Trail OPEN
HA/AA English Trail OPEN
Arabian English Trail ATR
HA/AA English Trail ATR
Arabian Western Trail OPEN
HA/AA Western Trail OPEN
Arabian Western Trail ATR
HA/AA Western Trail ATR
Arabian Ranch Trail OPEN
HA/AA Ranch Trail OPEN

Sunday 8am - Covered Arena

Judge: Winn
228 790 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 1
229 790 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 2
230 790 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 3
231 792 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 3 ATR
232 797 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 1
233 797 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 2
234 797 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 3
235 801 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 3 ATR
236 815 A/HA/AA Third Level Test 1
237 815 A/HA/AA Third Level Test 2
238 815 A/HA/AA Third Level Test 3
239 818 A/HA/AA Third Level Test 3 ATR
240 823 A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test 1
241 823 A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test 2
242 823 A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test 3
243 826 A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test 3 ATR
244 0000 A/HA/AA Prix Caprilli

| ey

RIDES ARE LIMITED TO 60 AND 3 RIDES PER HORSE.

CLASSES MAY NOT RUN IN ORDER
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CLASSES BY DIVISION

Breeding/In-Hand

111
112
113
114
115

Arabian Mares Breeding Any Age OPEN
Arabian Geldings In Hand Any Age OPEN
Arabian Stallions Breeding Any Age OPEN
HA/AA Mares Breeding Any Age OPEN
HA/AA Geldings In Hand Any Age OPEN

Sport Horse In Hand

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Arabian SHIH Mares Any Age

Arabian SHIH Mares Any Age ATH
Arabian SHIH Mares Any Age JTH
Arabian SHIH Geldings Any Age

Arabian SHIH Geldings Any Age ATH
Arabian SHIH Geldings Any Age JTH
Arabian SHIH Stallions Any Age

Arabian SHIH Stallions Any Age ATH
HA/AA SHIH Mares Any Age

HA/AA SHIH Mares Any Age ATH
HA/AA SHIH Mares Any Age JTH

HA/AA SHIH Geldings/Stallions Any Age
HA/AA SHIH Geldings/Stallions Any Age ATH
HA/AA SHIH Geldings Any Age JTH
A/HA/AA SH Showmanship ATH

Sport Horse U/S

97
104
102
99
107

100
101
98

103
106

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle OPEN
Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle LIMIT HORSE
Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR
Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle OPEN CH
Qualifiers: 97,99,102,104

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle OPEN
HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle LIMIT HORSE
HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle OPEN CH
Qualifiers: 98, 100,101,103

Walk/Trot 10 & Under

105
96
123
198
206

Arabian Sport Horse US W/T 10 & Under
HA/AA Sport Horse US W/T 10 & Under
A/HA/AA Walk Trot Equitation JTR 10 & Under
A/HA/AA Walk Trot Pleasure JTR 10 & Under

A/HA/AA Walk Trot Pleasure JTR 10 &Under CHAMP
Qualifier: 198

Walk/Trot 11 & Over

127
144
207

A/HA/AA W/T Equitation (all seats) 11 & Over ATR
A/HA/AA W/T Pleasure (all seats) 11 & Over ATR
A/HA/AA W/T Pleasure (all seats) 11 & Over CHAMP
Qualifier: 144

Lead Line (Stallions prohibited)

131
133
132

Exh All Breed Lead Line 8 & Under
Exh All Breed WALK HALT 8 & U
Exh All Breed Lead Line OFF LEAD 8 & U

Country English Pleasure

129
199
120
147
210

142
203
154
126
213

Arabian Country English Pleasure OPEN
Arabian Country English Pleasure LIMIT HORSE
Arabian Country English Pleasure AOTR
Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR
Arabian Country English Pleasure OPEN CH
Qualifiers: 120,129,147,199

HA/AA Country English Pleasure OPEN
HA/AA Country English Pleasure LIMIT HORSE
HA/AA Country English Pleasure AOTR
HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR

HA/AA Country English Pleasure OPEN CH
Qualifiers: 126,142,154,203

Hunter Pleasure

122
155
143
202
211

134
201
125
208
215

Arabian Hunter Pleasure OPEN
Arabian Hunter Pleasure LIMIT HORSE
Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR
Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR
Arabian Hunter Pleasure OPEN CH
Qualifiers: 122,143,155,202

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure OPEN

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure LIMIT HORSE
HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure OPEN CH
Qualifiers: 125,134,201,208

Western Pleasure

145
119
153
130
214

156
128
146
200
212

Arabian Western Pleasure OPEN
Arabian Western Pleasure LIMIT HORSE
Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR
Arabian Western Pleasure ATR
Arabian Western Pleasure OPEN CH
Qualifiers: 119,130,145,153

HA/AA Western Pleasure OPEN

HA/AA Western Pleasure LIMIT HORSE
HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR

HA/AA Western Pleasure OPEN CH
Qualifiers: 128, 146, 156, 200

Mounted Native Costume

117
150

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume OPEN
Arabian Mounted Native Costume OPEN

Carriage Driving

116
139
140

A/HA/AA Carriage Driving Turnout
A/HA/AA Carriage Driving Working
A/HA/AA Carriage Driving Reinsmanship



Miscellaneous Classes Performance Halter

141. A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not to Jump JTR 191. Arabian Performance Halter Mares
138. A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship ATR 192. Arabian Performance Halter Geldings
109. A/HA/AA Showmanship AATH 193. Arabian Performance Halter Stallions
110. A/HA/AA Youth Showmanship JTH 195. HA/AA Performance Halter Mares
190. A/HA/AA Walk Trot Showmanship JTH 10 & Under 196. HA/AA Performance Halter Geldings

80. A/HA/AA Dressage Seat Equitation Medal (Show B)
189. A/HA/AA Dressage Seat Equitation Medal (Show A)

Exhibition All Breed Classes

o 118. Exh All breed English Pleasure (all seats) - w/t/c
148. A/HA/AA Western Dressage Suitability 135. Exh All breed Equitation (all seats) - w/t/c
149. A/JHA/AA Western Dressage Hack 204. Exh All breed Walk Trot Pleasure (all seats) 10 & Under
108. Opp All breed Showmanship
. 205. Opp All breed Walk Trot Pleasure (all seats) 11 & Over
Trail 124. Exh All breed Western Pleasure - w/j/1

218. Arabian English Trail OPEN

Western Dressage Rail

219. HA/AA English Trail OPEN Ranch Horse Riding

220. Arabian English Trail ATR 136. Arabian Ranch Horse Riding OPEN

221. HA/AA English Trail ATR 137. HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding OPEN

222. Arabian Western Trail OPEN 157. Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure OPEN
223. HA/AA Western Trail OPEN 121. HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure OPEN
224. Arabian Western Trail ATR 226. Arabian Ranch Trail OPEN

225. HA/AA Western Trail ATR 227. HA/AA Ranch Trail OPEN

216. Arabian In-Hand Trail E/'W OPEN 194. Arabian Ranch Horse Conformation

217. HA/AA In-Hand Trail E/'W OPEN 197. HA/AA Ranch Horse Conformation

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION

Complete & include this with your entries if paying by credit card!

Name on Credit Card

Billing Address

City, State, ZIP

Card # Exp date cvv

Signature Amount to Charge

Or........ Venmo @East_Coast_Show
-b.&#ﬂ_ﬁ_ga

B .Ef;w 2
ﬁ%@ﬁ
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(Make sure to include the 3% convenience fee in the amount to charge for both

venmo

credit cards and Venmo.)



RESERVE YOUR HOTEL ROOM

v4 WYNDHAM GARDEN'

State College

Special Exhibitor Discount
Reserve by May 21, 2023!

$129-$189 plus tax

available June 21-June 24, 2023

mention the Pa Arabian Horse
Association block of rooms
Group Code: 062123EXB

Call - (814) 466-2255

On site restaurant and lounge, The View Restaurant & Bar
Limited Number of Dog-Friendly Rooms * Indoor & Outdoor Pools
Coin Op Laundry e Business Center ¢ Exercise Room © On Site Golf Course

310 Elks Club Road  Boalsburg, PA 16827  www.wyngardenstatecollege.com =
LESS THAN 10 MINUTES FROM THE GRANGE FAIRGROUNDS!




PA Arabian Games
June 23-25, 2023
Centre Hall Grange, Centre Hall, PA

ARABIAN
GAMES
Regular Class SPONSOr.........cceeeceeereneesneennennns $25 each or 2 for $40
Championship Class Sponsor ...........cccceeeeneees $30 each or 2 for $50
Hunter Division SPONSOr .........ccccccieiiicsccsreniecisnnnes $50 per division
Other amount of your ChOOSING.......cceeieieiieiiiiieiieiirnnneneneteereeeeeesensenens

Your generosity over the years has kept Games alive and well.

For many of our exhibitors, it is their first experience at a recognized
show. Games has introduced many to the Arabian show world.

| would like the following sponsorship level:

Name/Farm Name

Address City

State Zip Phone email

Class Name & Number

Class Name & Number

H E E E N BNV EEEEE NN EEEEEEEEEEENEGRN
u

; Check enclosed for Or..... .

=S

" (payable to PA Arabian Games)
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Venmo your

Please mail sponsorship form with payment to:

g

ELlT g sponsorship!
5 Q)
2

@EastCoastShow
Dan Kelly, 528 Kelly Rd, Friendsville, PA 18818



GAMES PACKAGE & CLINIC APPLICATION

This is a one-horse one-rider package. Included in the package are the following:

POST ENTRIES ARE NOT PERMITTED

PACKAGE - PRICE 150.00 Package $
One horse stall ($100 value) No bedding provided. You may order on entry blank or bring shavings.

Up to 2 clinics with your horse ($20 value) You may attend all other clinics free as a spectator.
Special GAMES T-Shirt ($10 value)

A LA CARTE Clinics

Exhibitors who do not purchase the Games Package (above) may purchase up to 2 clinics at $20 each.

Games Package participants may purchase an extra clinic at $10.

*********************************************READ THIS CAREFULLY**********************************************

GAMES PARTICIPANTS: Make your clinic choices from the 10 choices below by marking 1 and 2 for your first two choices. Place “$10”
in the blank if you are purchasing a third clinic.

NON-GAMES PARTICIPANTS: Place $15 in the blank(s) if you wish to purchase any clinics.

Hunter Pleasure Western Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under Country Eng Pleasure Ranch (rail/riding)
Showmanship Sport Horse Under Saddle Walk/Trot 11 & Over In Hand Trail Equitation
Clinics $

(Enter this amount on the entry blank) TOTAL $

sk ok s st sk sk sk sk ok ok sk sk sk sk st sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk st sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk ste stk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk st sie sk sk sk sk sk sk sk stk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk st stk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk ste sk skeske sk sk sk sk sk sk skeokokokoskok

Rider Name If Junior, age as of December 1, 2018 (Jrs are 18 & Under)

Address Phone

Horse’s Name

I am a (check one) Beginner Intermediate Advanced rider.

(People in Games Package only) Circle T-Shirt Size  YouthSM  Youth MED YouthLG SM MED LG XL

PA ARABIAN GAMES, PA ARABIAN HORSE ASSN, CENTRE COUNTY GRANGE FAIRGROUNDS, THE GAMES MANAGEMENT, INSTRUCTORS AND STAFF,
THE GROUNDS OFFICIALS AND STAFF, AND SHOW OFFICIALS WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ACCIDENT OR DAMAGES TO HORSES, PROPERTY,
OR ANY PARTICIPANT OR SPECTATOR. THE EXHIBITORS AND SPECTATORS SHALL HOLD THEM HARMLESS AND INDEMNIFY THEM AGAINST ANY

LEGAL PROCEEDINGS ARISING FROM ANY SUCH ACCIDENT OR DAMAGE. YOU ASSUME THE RISK OF EQUINE ACTIVITIES PURSUANT TO PENNSYL-

VANIA LAW.

SIGNATURES: Participant DATE

Owner of Horse

Parent of Junior

Name of adult taking responsibility of Junior if parent cannot be present

E-Mail (Please print legibly)




PA Arabian Games
June 23 - 25, 2023
Centre Hall Grange Fairgrounds, Centre Hall, PA 16828

Horse’s Name Reg. No. DOB MM/DD/YY [Sex Color
Sire Dam USDF HID
. Classes / Sections TOTAL FEES
Rider 1
Entry Fees $
Name DOB MM/DD/YY Amateur Certificate Rider’s Relationship to horse owner(s) for owner classes
Yes  No
AHA# USEF # & USDF# WDAA # US Citizen: ~ Yes No
Address City State Zip
. Classes / Sections TOTAL FEES
Rider 2
Entry Fees $
Name DOB MM/DD/YY Amateur Certificate Rider’s Relationship to horse owner(s) for owner classes
Yes No
AHA# USEF# & USDF# WDAA# US Citizen: Yes No
Address City State Zip
. Classes / Sections TOTAL FEES
Rider 3
Entry Fees $
Name DOB MM/DD/YY Amateur Certificate Rider’s Relationship to horse owner(s) for owner classes
Yes No
AHA# USEF# & USDF# WDAA# US Citizen: Yes No
Address City State Zip

Each person signing this entry form acknowledges that he/she has read the front and reverse of this Entry Form and agrees to the applicable terms, conditions, waivers
Minor entrants must also have parent/guardian signature(s) on the back., releases, indemnification and consent as set forth herein. Each person agrees that the information is accurate to the best of his/her knowledge.

OWNER INFORMATION Owner name as it appears on registration papers/purchase contract

Name Total Entry Fees $
If Joint owner check one: Non Related Co Owner Related — What is the Relationship? Office Fee per horse @ $30 --------mmn $
AHA# USEF# WDAA# __ AHA9-90 per horse @ $10 === $
Farm/Ranch USDF # AHA Results per horse @ $10 $
Current Address Phone __ Stalls @ $100 $
City ST Zip ___ Shavings @ $8 $
Email TBA Class Fee @ $25 -----------=-----eem- $

AHA Single Event Fee @ $35 per person $
TRAINER INFORMATION (must be filled out, if there is no trainer, the person responsible for the horse at the show) O W O R[5 ———————— $
Name Hunter Warm Up @ $5 per round ---------— $
AHA# USEF# WDAA# ___Incomplete Entry @$10 $
Address Phone __ Package @ $150 $
City ST Zip _ Post Ernry @ $25 $
Email USDF# ______BBQTickets @$8 $

Subtotal $
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION  Camper Plate # Camper make Credit Card Convenience Fee 3%----------- $
Email Address for Acknowledgment TOTAL FEES DUE------------s-onomemeeoee $
Stable with Checks payable to PA Arabian Games
Office use
ENTRIES CLOSE - June 5, 2023 Check or CC auth
Send to: Cricket Gates Total
46 Essex Rd, Camp Hill, PA 17011 Due/Refund
cjgatesshowservicesllc@gmail.com  717.579.1565 Post Mark Date

ALL ENTRY FORMS MUST BE PROPERLY SIGNED BACK SIDE


mailto:cjgatesshowservicesllc@gmail.com

AHA ENTRY AGREEMENT
I have read the rules concerning competitions as printed in the Arabian Horse Association (AHA) Handbook / Directory and Competition Prize List and agree to be bound
by and subject to those Rules.

AHA ASSUMPTION OF RISK, RELEASE AND INDEMNIFICATION  This document waives very important legal rights. Read it
carefully before signiﬁ%
In consideration for AHA permitting me to participate in this Competition, and by signing the entry blank, I agree as follows:
I AGREE that I choose to participate voluntarily in this Competition, as a rider, driver, handler, lessee, owner, agent, coach, trainer, junior exhibitor, or
asa _Iparent or 1%ilardian of a junior exhibitor. I AM FULLY AWARE AND ACKNOWLEDGE THAT HORSE SPORTS AND PARTICIPATION
IN THIS COMPETITION INVOLVE SERIOUS RISK OF HARM INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, RISKS OF ACCIDENT,
SERIOUS BODILY INJURY, INCLUDING DEATH, BROKEN BONES, HEAD INJURIES, TRAUMA, PAIN, AND SUFFERING, AND
PROPERTY DAMAGE. I ASSUME ALL RISKS OF HARM TO ME, MY HORSE OR MY PROPERTY.
I AGREE as a Horse Show Participant (or Parent/Guardian of Participant if a minor) to waive all claims which may otherwise arise from, including but not
limited to infectious bacteria, viruses,[{imgi/mold, parasites or other agents which may be present at the Horse Show (and most other outdoor locations) and
can cause infection in humans, as well as in animals.
I AGREE for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns to release AHA, the Competition, the facilities leased by the
Competition and the owner(s) of the facilities, and all of their respective officers, officials, directors, employees, agents, personnel, volunteers, affiliated
orﬁanizations and insurers (collectively, the "Released Parties") from any and all claims for damage, loss, or injury to myself, other persons, horses or
other property belonging to me to the fullest extent permitted by law that arises out of or relates in any way to the Competition and my participation in
the Competition INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, DAMAGES, LOSS, OR INJURY RESULTING FROM ANY ACTS, FAILURE TO ACT,
NEGLIGENCE OR NEGLECT OF OTHER ENTRANTS, THE RELEASED PARTIES, THEIR CONTRACTORS OR INVITEES, as well as for
theft, vandalism, fire, other casualty damage, or damage arising out of any defects in the premises.
I AGREE to indemnify and hold harmless (that is dpay all losses, dama%es, attorneys fees and costs of) the Released Parties from and aiainst any and all
claims, demands, penalties, actions, losses, costs, damages, injuries, liabilities and obligations (including attorneys fees) of whatsoever kind and nature,
which may be asserted against or incurred by any of them as a result of (1) my participation in the Competition or (2) any act, failure to act, or neglect
(a) by me, my agents, employees, riders, handlers, trainers, coaches, drivers, contractors or invitees, or (b) by any animal owned or exhibited by me or
in my custody or control.
IlA 'bll{EE and regresent that I am qualified and eligible to enter and/or participate in the Competition, and every horse I am entering is qualified and
eligible as entered.
1 AigGREE to accept AS FINAL any decision of AHA, the Show Commission or Show Officials concerning my qualification or the qualification of my
horse to enter the Competition or any results of the Competition, except to the extent that the Rules of AHA, the Competition, EC or USEF Equestrian
permit a protest or hearing of such decisions. Should a hearing be requested, I agree to accept AS FINAL the decision of the particular hearing body. I
agree to release, hold harmless and not to sue AHA, the Competition Oponsor, their officers, directors, employees, volunteers or members concerning
any decision of AHA, the Competition, its Show Commission, Show Officials or any hearing body that relates to my qualifications or my horse(s)’
ilualiﬁcations to enter the Competition or any results of the Competition.

AGREE that AHA has the sole right to control, sell, supervise or give away (or assi% to others the right to do so) the exclusive rights to broadcast,
televise, reproduce, transmit and disseminate all or part of this event, and I agree that AHA may use or assign, in any way AHA sees fit, photographs,
films, videos, audios, cablecasts, or other likenesses of me and my horse taken during the course of the Competition for the promotion, coverage or
benetfit of the Competition or AHA. Those likenesses shall not be used to advertise a product and they may not be used in such a way which implies
endorsement of any company, product, product category or service. I hereb eXﬁ)ressly and irrevocably waive and release any rights in connection with
such use, including any claim to comgensation, invasion of privacy, right of publicity, or to misappropriation.

By signing below as a Earent or guardian of a junior exhibitor, I consent to the child’s participation and agree to all of the above provisions, and further
agree to assume all of the obligations of this AHA Assumption of Risk, Release and Indemnification personally and on behalf of the child.

This AHA Assumption of Risk, Release and Indemnification is governed by the Laws of the State of Colorado and is intended to be interpreted as
broadly as ]E)ossible I agree that exclusive jurisdiction and venue (place) for any legal action against AHA, its officers, directors, employees, volunteers
or agents shall be in the local district courts or the federal court of the State of Colorado. If any part of this agreement is determined to be
unenforceable, all other parts shall remain effect.

USEF FEDERATION ENTRY AGREEMENT

By entering a Federation-licensed Competition and signing this entry blank as the Owner, Lessee, Trainer, Manager, Agent, Coach, Driver, Rider,
Handler, Vaulter or Longeur and on behalf of myself and my principals, representatives, employees and agents, I agree that I am subject to the Bylaws
and Rules of The United States Equestrian Federation, Inc. (the “Federation) and the local rules of the Arabian Horse Association and this
Competition. I agree to be bound by the Bylaws and Rules of the Federation and of the competition. I will accept as final the decision of the Hearing
Committee on any question arising under the Rules, and agree to release and hold harmless the competition, the Federation, their officials, directors and
employees for any action taken under the Rules. I represent that I am eligible to enter and/or participate under the Rules, and every horse I am entering
is eligible as entered. I also agree that as a condition of and in consideration of acceptance of entry, the Federation and/or the Competition may use or
assign photographs, videos, audios, cable - casts, broadcasts, internet, film, new media or other likenesses of me and my horse taken during the course
of the competition for the promotion, coverage or benefit of the competition, sport, or the Federation. Those likenesses shall not be used to advertise a
product and they may not be used in such a way as to jeopardize amateur status. I hereby expressly and irrevocably waive and release any rights in
connection with such use, including any claim to compensa-tion, invasion of privacy, right of publicity, or to misappropriation. The construction and
application of Federation rules are governed by the laws of the State of New York, and any action instituted against the Federation must be filed in New
York State. See GR908.4.

BY SIGNING BELOW, I AGREE that I have read, understand, and agree to be bound by all applicable Federation Bylaws, rules, and policies
including the USEF Safe Sport Policy and Minor Athlete Abuse Prevention Policies (MAAPP) as published at www.usef.org, as amended from time to
time, as well as all terms and provisions of this Prize List. If I am signing and submitting this Agreement electronically, I acknowledge that my
electronic signature shall have the same validity, force and effect as if I affixed my signature by my own hand.

1 *k
Owner ** Mandatory Mustbe Adult | 10t “Adult
Name Signature
Trainer or Custodian of horse @ show Print **Adult
** Mandatory Must be Adult Name Signature
1 Kk
Rider | ** Mandatory Must be Adult | L10t “Adult
Name Signature
. Print **Adult
*k
Rider 2 Mandatory Must be Adult Name Signature
. . Print **Adult
Coach — (if applicable) USEF # Name Signature
Print Minor Print Parent/Guardian **Adult
Name Here Name Here Signature
Print Minor Print Parent/Guardian **Adult
Name Here Name Here Signature
*e**x* EMERGENCY PHONE NUMBER FOR EXHIBITOR
MANDATORY SIGNATURES MUST BE SIGNED BY ADULTS ONLY **
AHA Membership is not required for Parents/Guardians signing for minors but MUST be a EC or USEF member in good
standing with safe sport.

12/1/2022



EQUESTRIAN
FEDERATION

FEDERATION ENTRY AGREEMENT

By entering a Federation-licensed Competition and signing this entry blank as the Owner, Lessee, Trainer, Manager, Agent, Coach, Driver, Rider, Handler,
Vaulter or Longeur and on behalf of myself and my principals, representatives, employees and agents, | agree that | am subject to the Bylaws and Rules

of The United States Equestrian Federation, Inc. (the “Federation”) and the local rules of (Competition). | agree to be
bound by the Bylaws and Rules of the Federation and of the competition. | will accept as final the decision of the Hearing Committee on any question arising
under the Rules, and agree to release and hold harmless the competition, the Federation, their officials, directors and employees for any action taken under
the Rules. | represent that | am eligible to enter and/or participate under the Rules, and every horse | am entering is eligible as entered. | also agree that as
a condition of and in consideration of acceptance of entry, the Federation and/or the Competition may use or assign photographs, videos, audios, cable -
casts, broadcasts, internet, film, new media or other likenesses of me and my horse taken during the course of the competition for the promotion, coverage
or benefit of the competition, sport, or the Federation. Those likenesses shall not be used to advertise a product and they may not be used in such a way as
to jeopardize amateur status. | hereby expressly and irrevocably waive and release any rights in connection with such use, including any claim to compensa-
tion, invasion of privacy, right of publicity, or to misappropriation. The construction and application of Federation rules are governed by the laws of the State
of New York, and any action instituted against the Federation must be filed in New York State. See GR908.4.

BY SIGNING BELOW, | AGREE that | have read, understand, and agree to be bound by all applicable Federation Bylaws, rules, and policies including the
USEF Safe Sport Policy and Minor Athlete Abuse Prevention Policies (MAAPP) as published at www.usef.org, as amended from time to time, as well as all
terms and provisions of this Prize List. If | am signing and submitting this Agreement electronically, | acknowledge that my electronic signature shall
have the same validity, force and effect as if | affixed my signature by my own hand.

RIDER/DRIVER/HANDLER/VAULTER/LONGEUR (mandatory) OWNER/AGENT (mandatory)
Signature: Signature:

Print Name: Print Name:

TRAINER (mandatory) COACH (if appicable)
Signature: Signature:

Print Name: Print Name:

Parent/Guardian Signature: (Required if Rider/Driver/Handler/Vaulter/Longeur is a minor)

Print Parent//Guardian Name: Emergency Contact Phone No.

Is Rider/Driver/Vaulter a U.S. Citizen: __Yes __ No

UNITED STATES EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION : 4001 WING COMMANDER WAY : LEXINGTON, KY 40511 : 859.258.2472 : FAX 859.231.6662 : USEF.0RG



\@s WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY,
cesesl®a  ASSUMPTION OF RISK AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

For and in consideration of United States Equestrian Federation, Inc. dba US Equestrian (“USEF”) allowing me, the undersigned, to participate in any
capacity (including as a rider, driver, handler, vaulter, longeur, lessee, owner, agent, coach, official, trainer or volunteer) in a USEF sanctioned, licensed or
approved event or activity, including but not limited to equestrian clinics, practices, shows, competitions and related or incidental activities and

(“USEF Event” or “USEF Events”); |, for myself, and on behalf of my spouse, children, heirs and next of kin,
and any legal and personal representatives, executors, administrators, successors,, and assigns, hereby agree to and make the following contractual repre-
sentations pursuant to this Agreement (the “Agreement”):

A. RULES AND REGULATIONS: | hereby agree that | have read, understand, and agree to be bound by all applicable Federation Bylaws, rules, and policies
including the USEF Safe Sport Policy and Minor Athlete Abuse Prevention Policies (WAAPP) as published at www.usef.org, as amended from time to time.

B. ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RISK: I knowingly, willingly, and voluntarily acknowledge the inherent risks associated with the sport of equestrian and know that
horseback riding and related equestrian activities are inherently dangerous, and that participation in any USEF Event involves risks and dangers including, with-
out limitation, the potential for serious bodily injury (including broken bones, head or neck injuries), sickness and disease (including communicable diseases),
trauma, pain & suffering, permanent disability, paralysis and death; loss of or damage to personal property (including my mount & equipment) arising out of the
unpredictable behavior of horses; exposure to extreme conditions and circumstances; accidents involving other participants, event staff, volunteers or specta-
tors; contact or collision with other participants and horses, natural or manmade objects; adverse weather conditions; facilities issues and premises conditions;
failure of protective equipment (including helmets); inadequate safety measures; participants of varying skill levels; situations beyond the immediate control of
the USEF Event organizers and competition management; and other undefined, not readily foreseeable and presently unknown risks and dangers (“Risks”).

EQUINE ACTIVITY LIABILITY ACT WARNING:
CAUTION: HORSEBACK RIDING AND EQUINE ACTIVITIES CAN BE DANGEROUS. RIDE AT YOUR OWN RISK.
Under the laws of most States, an equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for any injury to, or the death of, a participant in
equine activities resulting from the inherent risks of equine activities.

C. ASSUMPTION OF RISK: I understand that the aforementioned Risks may be caused in whole or in part or result directly or indirectly from the negligence

of my own actions or inactions, the actions or inactions of others participating in the USEF Events, or the negligent acts or omissions of the Released Par-
ties defined below, and | hereby voluntarily and knowingly assume all such Risks and responsibility for any damages, liabilities, losses, or expenses that |

incur as a result of my participation in any USEF Events. | also agree to be responsible for any injury or damage caused by me, my horse, my employees or
contractors under my direction and control at any USEF Event.

D. WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY, HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNITY: In conjunction with my participation in any USEF Event, | hereby release, waive
and covenant not to sue, and further agree to indemnify, defend and hold harmless the following parties: USEF, USEF Recognized Affiliate Associations,
the United States Olympic & Paralympic Committee (USOPC), USEF clubs, members, Event participants (including athletes/riders, coaches, trainers, judg-
es/officials, and other personnel), the Event owner, licensee, and competition managers; the promoters, sponsors, or advertisers of any USEF Event; any
charity or other beneficiary which may benefit from the USEF Event; the owners, managers, or lessors of any facilities or premises where a USEF Event may
be held; and all directors, officers, employees, agents, contractors, and volunteers of any of the aforementioned parties (Individually and Collectively, the
“Released Parties” or “Event Organizers”), with respect to any liability, claim(s), demand(s), cause(s) of action, damage(s), loss, or expense (including
court costs and reasonable attorney fees) of any kind or nature (“Liability”) which may arise out of, result from, or relate in any way to my participation in
the USEF Events, including claims for Liability caused in whole or in part by the negligent acts or omissions of the Released Parties.

E. COMPLETE AGREEMENT AND SEVERABILITY CLAUSE: This Agreement represents the complete understanding between the parties regarding these issues
and no oral representations, statements or inducements have been made apart from this Agreement. If any provision of this Agreement is held to be
unlawful, void, or for any reason unenforceable, then that provision shall be deemed severable from this Agreement and shall not affect the validity and
enforceability of any remaining provisions.

| HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS DOCUMENT IN ITS ENTIRETY, UNDERSTAND ALL OF ITS TERMS AND CONDITIONS, AND KNOW IT CONTAINS AN ASSUMPTION
OF RISK, RELEASE AND WAIVER FROM LIABILITY, AS WELL AS A HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNIFICATION OBLIGATIONS.

By signing below, | (as the participant or as the Parent/Legal Guardian of the minor identified below) hereby accept and agree to the terms and condi-
tions of this Agreement in connection with my (or the minor’s) participation in any USEF Event. If, despite this Agreement, |, or anyone on my behalf or the
minor’s behalf, makes a claim for Liability against any of the Released Parties, | will indemnify, defend and hold harmless each of the Released Parties
from any such Liabilities as the result of such claim.

The parties agree that this agreement may be electronically signed. The parties agree that the electronic signatures appearing on this agreement
are the same as handwritten signatures for the purposes of validity, enforceability, and admissibility.

[ | RIDER/DRIVER/HANDLER/VAULTER/LONGEUR [ | OWNER [ | TRAINER [ | OFFICIAL [ | STAFF [ | VOLUNTEER [ | COACH (IF APPLICABLE)

Signature: Date:

Print Name:

Parent/Guardian Signature: (Required if Rider/Driver/Handler/Vaulter/Longeur is a minor) Date:
Print Parent//Guardian Name: Emergency Contact Phone No.

6.17.20
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Fhabian Hense Associafion Show Recoquifion

Competition Sponsor: Pennsylvania Arabian Horse Association

AHA Recognition Show/Recording Number: 231515914 & 231515937

The Arabian Horse Association is a major equine
association serving members in the United
States and Canada. It registers and maintains
a database of more than one million Arabian,
Half-Arabian and Anglo-Arabian horses and
administers more than $2.5 million in annual
prize money. AHA produces championship
events, recognizes over 375 Arabian horse
shows and distance rides annually and provides
activities and programs that promote breeding
and ownership. For information about Arabian,
Half-Arabian and Anglo-Arabian horses, call
303-696-4500, e-mail info@ArabianHorses.org
or visit ArabianHorses.org.

o AT tough yous local elut fort
e following W meméw benett /5

e Reduced rate for competition privileges across
a variety of disciplines for local, regional and
national AHA-approved shows and rides

® Peace of mind with 1 million in personal
liability insurance through Equisure

e Preferred rates on horse registrations and ARABIAN

transfers HORSE ASSOCIATION

e Preferred rates on Arabian Horse DataSource,
the world’s largest online Arabian horse resource

e Numerous opportunities to participate in

The Judges & Stewards Commissioner is responsible for handling written and signed complaints

award recognition and prize money programs relating to judges’ and stewards’ conduct when filed by exhibitors, show officials, AHA members or
others, and when accompanied by a filing fee [Resolution 5-90]. Other comments, compliments,
e Show circuits for AHA members at |oca|1 regiona| questions, inquiries are encourageed when appropriate (no filing fee required). Write: Judges &

. Stewards Commissioner, PO Box 440949, Aurora, CO 80044-0949; (303) 696-4537.
and national levels

Contact your local club: Cheryl Schmitt 272.208.6921

m}MANAGER

M\ Adequan®

polysulfated glycosaminaglycan WELLYHERD .
K MONTANA
SIILVERSMITEHS (S
S H \ PN
EQUINE ATHLETE OMPAN‘( o : W £ S A e FANSTABLE
VETERINARY SERVICES Fine Eq welry S~— N

Arabian Horse Association 6030 Greenwood Plaza Blvd, Suite 100, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 303.696.4500 ArabianHorses.org

AHA 090032 (Rev. 12/20)



USEF Competition Name: PA Arabian Games USEF#: 1694
Competition Division(s) and Rating(s):
Arabian, Half-Arabian, Junior Exhibitor, Breed Restricted Western Dressage

b/ IAAPP
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E&Y safe Sport Training 6 Local Travel
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!ﬁ One-0n-0ne Interactions

Eﬂ Social Media & Electronic Communications

B

224 Read about these & more at usef.org/MAAPP

& usef.org/safe-sport/reporting
O 859-225-6915 or Text Anonymously 855-682-8733
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USDF Membership Benefits: USDF is dedicated to education, the recognition of achievement, and promotion of dressage. For com-g;ﬁtion

details on member benefits, including educational programs, awards, and other opportunities, refer to the USDF Member Guide or is recoani
X gnized
the USDF website at www.usdf.org. by USDF

for 2023

Membership Requirements for USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized Competitions: Owners and riders, including foreign riders
and owners who are not residents of the US, wishing to participate in a USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized competition as a rider or owner/lessee, must have
either a USDF Group Membership (GM), Participating Membership (PM), or have a USDF Non-Member (NM) identification number and pay the USDF Non-
Member (NM) fee. (Note: USDF Business Members can own horses but cannot compete as riders with their USDF Business Membership.)

Horses competing at USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized competitions must have either a USDF Horse Identification (HID) number or a USDF Lifetime Horse
Registration (LHR). Proper credentials or verification certificates must be presented to the competition secretary.

Riders and owners wishing to participate in a USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized competition, and not able to present the competition secretary with
verification of a USDF membership or NM identification, and USDF LHR or USDF HID, must complete a USDF Competition Affidavit Form and pay the $5
affidavit filing fee. A copy of a completed affidavit form from another competition may also be used for verification purposes for up to 60 days. (Exception:
Affidavits cannot be used at Great American Insurance Group/USDF Regional Dressage Championships.)

Exceptions:

o  Horses competing only in Individual Breed Classes (IBCs) at DSHB competitions, sires and dams of horses in DSHB group classes, where those
sires or dams are not actually competing in the same competition, horses competing only in breed restricted dressage or DSHB classes at
Regular Competitions (e.g. all Arabian, all Friesian, or all Morgan classes), or in USDF Introductory Level tests, pas de deux or quadrille, are
exempt from this requirement. Also exempt are horses ridden in leadline, exhibitions, games and races, classes for 4-H members, walk-trot,
academy, and opportunity classes.

o  Riders and owners/lessees competing only in classes which are exempt from the USDF HID requirements are also exempt from the USDF NM
identification number and NM fee requirements. Also exempt are handlers of horses competing in DSHB In-Hand or Group classes.

Memberships Defined
Participating Membership (PM): A membership issued to an individual directly by USDF. The membership year is December 1 through November 30. PMs
are available for 1-year ($90), 5-years ($360), or life ($1,800). A USDF Youth Participating Membership (YPM) is available for individuals who have not
reached their 215t birthday by December 1 of the current membership year ($72). A PM allows the member to compete at USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized
competitions and to participate as a rider and/or owner/lessee for all Adequan®USDF Year-End Awards and the Great American Insurance Group/USDF
Regional Dressage Championship program.
Group Membership (GM): A membership issued to an individual by USDF when the member name and dues are submitted to USDF through an affiliate
Group Member Organization (GMO). The GM year begins December 1 and ends November 30. A GM allows the member to compete at USEF-
licensed/USDF-recognized competitions and participate in the USDF Rider Awards Program and the USDF Regional Schooling Show Awards Program.
Business Membership (BM): A membership that runs December 1 through November 30 and is issued to a business or organization directly by USDF. The
USDF BM ($240) offers a wider variety of advertising benefits. BMs satisfy requirements of horse ownership only.
Non-Member (NM) Identification Number: For each USDF NM owner/lessee and USDF NM rider there will be a USDF NM fee of $35 per competition that
must be collected by the show secretary and submitted to USDF, along with the USDF Report of Fees document and the $5 affidavit fee and Competition
Affidavit Form if the person cannot provide a copy of their USDF NM card. Owners/lessees or riders exempt from the NM number requirements are also
exempt from paying the USDF NM fee. If there are multiple owners of a horse and all are NMs, only one of the owners must pay the NM fee. If the horse
has at least one owner who is a current USDF PM, GM, or BM there is no NM fee assessed. Competition management will be invoiced for all applicable
USDF NM fees not received with the USDF post-competition paperwork, along with a report listing all USDF NMs. Competition management is then
required to submit the NM fees within 30 days to the USDF. An individual with a USDF NM identification number is not eligible for any USDF membership
benefits. Once a USDF NM number has been assigned, a USDF NM card can be obtained from the USDF website.
Horse Identification (HID) Number: A one-time tracking number for horses ($35). Scores earned by a horse with an HID number will be recorded but will
NOT be counted towards Adequan®USDF Year-End Awards. A horse with an HID number is not eligible to compete in Great American Insurance
Group/USDF Regional qualifying or championship classes. An HID number can be upgraded to a Lifetime Horse Registration (LHR) for a fee of $80. If a
horse has a USDF LHR it does not need an HID number. An HID number is a one-time fee that does not need to be renewed.
Lifetime Horse Registration (LHR): A horse with an LHR ($115) is eligible for Adequan®USDF Year-End Awards, and eligible to compete in Great
American Insurance Group/USDF Regional qualifying and championship classes, assuming requirements for the owner and rider are met. If a horse has an
LHR it does not need an HID number. An LHR does not need to be renewed.

How to Join USDF
Applications for USDF Participating Membership (PM), Business Membership (BM), Horse Identification (HID) number, and Lifetime Horse Registration
(LHR) may be found in the following locations:
e  On the USDF website: www.usdf.org. You can submit the application online or download the form.
¢ Inthe show office at USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized competitions classified by USEF as Dressage Competitions, and Regular Competitions
which are open to all breeds.
e By calling or writing the USDF office at (859) 971-2277, 4051 Iron Works Parkway, Lexington, KY 40511

The effective date of membership is the date the form and correct fees are received in the USDF office or, if applying at a competition, the date accepted by
the competition secretary, provided the application is signed and dated by the competition secretary, member, and/or horse owner on that same day.

02/22



	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1

	1ee83bf1-ce19-4642-9b60-ced01229def3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1


	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1


	5a6967c2-4b60-4c40-a294-7c32ff869773.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1

	1ee83bf1-ce19-4642-9b60-ced01229def3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1


	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1



	361f8b30-babc-4287-aeb0-6bc1ee166354.pdf
	I would like the following sponsorship level:     Name/Farm Name      Address   City     State Zip Phone  email    Class Name & Number       Class Name & Number
	Check enclosed for

	f02a5042-648c-4b06-bb7e-2734b1a4c044.pdf
	GAMES PACKAGE & CLINIC APPLICATION
	POST ENTRIES ARE NOT PERMITTED

	17ea2f6d-0e83-4d73-bd6f-4d66cb4742a4.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1

	1ee83bf1-ce19-4642-9b60-ced01229def3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1


	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1


	5a6967c2-4b60-4c40-a294-7c32ff869773.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1

	1ee83bf1-ce19-4642-9b60-ced01229def3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1


	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	0c276911-c014-4a82-a7b8-5fc7e0aca2d3.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1

	cbd48f5c-50e5-4e46-b54d-922836ca775e.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1

	85b56b0f-1b93-4dd3-9aa4-1cc5f9ad0752.pdf
	f8337d99-5507-4f0c-bda8-2963208ee77e.pdf
	Sheet1


	01fb978a-c5e9-44c2-9bdc-ec1edc06b306.pdf
	Sheet1

	66cf42eb-6b45-4f0f-89f4-fd2b1c267471.pdf
	Sheet1


	a622ba0b-f8f4-4960-bced-49150c12806c.pdf
	Sheet1

	a2c599dc-21b9-46f3-bc67-57750bd7809a.pdf
	Sheet1

	a25f1202-da9d-408e-ad3a-28e9d3ed6613.pdf
	Sheet1


	caa7aa67-6697-48c6-bc89-42eb2d9ee27f.pdf
	Sheet1





	USEF Number: 1694
	Competition Name: PA Arabian Games
	Competition Divisions and Ratings: Arabian, Half-Arabian, Junior Exhibitor, Breed Restricted Western Dressage


